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レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

棄権

3151

明星

緑丘

近藤　将太 北栄

組順位

2-1

早川　秀一 柏 1-1

選手名 所　属

小原　太志 明和

市川 瑛琉 広陽

濱田　木

1-4

明和 2-4

光南 1-5

西

開西高橋　拓夢

大空学園

豊成

3-1

1-2

3-2

3-3

1-6

3-4

棄権

47.92 6.72

57.67 16.47

1:04.62 23.42

1 白

136.816 黄 2:58.01

3 黒

1 白

1 白

2 赤

47.512 赤

4.24

45.58 4.38

3 黒

52.62 11.42

5.57

2 赤 48.46 7.26

46.77

5 青

5 青

6.31

4 緑

4 緑

5 青

記録

41.20

色

3 黒

42.34

45.44

タイム差 備考

2.34

1.14

0.00

46.99 5.79

43.544 緑

2026/1/25 10:31

3287

高橋奏汰 大空

山川　蓮太郎

佐藤　慎之介

西川　僚真 光南

野長瀬　陽人

髙橋　幸正

順位 No.

OP男子250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/1/25

3181

3142

3121

3123

3144

3143

3112

豊成

陣野原　暖也

2-2

小原　悠聖

太田　航貴

川西

2-3

1-3野原　大知3122

3141

3134

3113

3111

3114

3115

順　位　表
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